
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

1 20 DEIVID DONIZETE BANDARIQUE M 31 M3034 - BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:16:01.84 00:16:00.36

2 18 CLAUDINEI APARECIDO BARBOSA M 45 M4549 - BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:16:17.43 00:16:16.35

3 195 DOUGLAS COMBINATO MATIAS M 29 M2529 - ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:16:19.70 00:16:17.88

4 51 FABIO JUNIOR APARECIDO ZERBINATI M 45 M4549 1 EMC2 00:16:22.23 00:16:21.86

5 106 CLEBER APARECIDO LEAL JUNIOR M 27 M2529 1 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:16:23.79 00:16:22.37

6 62 EDUARDO AUGUSTO LUCCAS M 20 M1424 1 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:16:46.71 00:16:45.70

7 5 JOAO HENRIQUE NICOLATO M 23 M1424 2 ARCE RUNNERS 00:16:54.93 00:16:54.09

8 65 ERIVELTON SANTIAGO SOUZA M 43 M4044 1 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:16:58.49 00:16:56.02

9 166 ANTONIO NAILTON SOUZA JUSTINO M 32 M3034 1 00:16:57.10 00:16:56.32

10 10 ADRIAN PIETRO DE ARRUDA M 20 M1424 3 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:17:13.22 00:17:09.61

11 141 GADIEL LUCAS OLIVA  M 25 M2529 2 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:17:16.27 00:17:14.76

12 3 FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA  M 37 M3539 1 ARCE RUNNERS 00:17:28.68 00:17:28.68

13 151 RENATO LIMA M 50 M5054 1 MONTE RUNNERS 00:17:32.43 00:17:32.22

14 6 LUIS FERNANDO REZENDE M 48 M4549 2 ARCE RUNNERS 00:17:35.84 00:17:35.13

15 184 MATHEUS PRATA M 15 M1424 4 00:18:56.28 00:17:43.24

16 13 ARLINDO FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA M 54 M5054 2 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:17:52.98 00:17:52.96

17 118 LEANDRO RIBEIRO DE NOVAES  M 33 M3034 2 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:17:55.54 00:17:55.54

18 58 CARLOS GUILHERME BEZERRA M 57 M5559 1 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:17:59.69 00:17:58.21

19 77 LEONARDO GONCALVES M 34 M3034 3 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:18:13.47 00:18:11.49

20 19 CLEBER CASSIANO MAIO M 46 M4549 3 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:19:18.74 00:18:12.28

21 78 LUIS ANTONIO G LUCCAS M 54 M5054 3 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:20:11.19 00:18:15.13

22 157 APARECIDO NATAL DE OLIVEIRA PRETO M 43 M4044 2 RUNNER PIRASSUNUNGA 00:18:22.11 00:18:18.50

23 145 WILLIAN JUNIO VIEIRA  M 32 M3034 4 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:18:21.41 00:18:19.65

24 95 MARCOS ROGERIO DONIZETTI  GOMES M 48 M4549 4 FAEC / MARCOS ROGERIO RUN 00:18:28.75 00:18:27.59

25 150 JOSE RICARDO BELLUTTI M 32 M3034 5 MONTE RUNNERS 00:18:48.40 00:18:44.50

26 43 VALZLER ADRIANO MACHADO M 50 M5054 4 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:19:45.70 00:18:45.21

27 69 JOAO DOS SANTOS M 39 M3539 2 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:18:50.40 00:18:48.12

28 88 NELSON FERREIRA DA SILVA M 60 M6069 1 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:18:53.80 00:18:51.12

29 143 SERGIO ADRIANO DA SILVA M 44 M4044 3 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:20:53.96 00:18:53.56

30 138 CLAUDIO DONIZETE COTTECO DA SILVA M 38 M3539 3 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:18:57.54 00:18:54.17

31 98 ALAN FRANCISCO GENTINA DA SILVA M 28 M2529 3 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:19:07.14 00:19:07.08

32 115 JOSE ROBERTO MANTOVANI FILHO M 22 M1424 5 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:19:17.24 00:19:07.10

33 196 MATEUS HENRIQUE M 27 M2529 4 KVRAS RUNNING 00:19:12.70 00:19:11.31

34 35 MATHEUS ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 4 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:21:05.12 00:19:26.33

35 15 BRUNO RAMOS FREIRE ALVES M 33 M3034 6 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:21:21.36 00:19:30.34

36 27 JOAO PEDRO MAIA DA ROCHA M 24 M1424 6 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:19:35.64 00:19:31.80

37 163 ADRIANO TEODOSIO GONCALVES  M 39 M3539 5 00:19:42.21 00:19:41.97

38 112 JOAO GABRIEL GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA M 27 M2529 5 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:19:48.70 00:19:45.65

39 132 ANIVALDO PEDROZO NASCIMENTO M 62 M6069 2 KVRAS RUNNING 00:19:57.08 00:19:52.24

40 36 MATHEUS FRANCISCO SILVA DE ANDRADE M 25 M2529 6 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:21:00.37 00:19:53.62

41 126 RAFAEL JERONIMO M 33 M3034 7 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:19:59.62 00:19:57.39

42 67 FREDERICO VALENTE SEEMANN M 32 M3034 8 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:20:10.36 00:20:07.84

43 173 FABIO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO  M 44 M4044 4 00:20:25.35 00:20:24.56

44 31 LUIZ RAUL SILVEIRA M 17 M1424 7 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:20:32.32 00:20:28.90

45 22 HALES DE PADUA ASSUNCAO M 52 M5054 5 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:22:32.51 00:20:39.20

46 176 LEONARDO DEODATO DA SILVA  M 26 M2529 7 00:20:40.97 00:20:40.36

47 68 GIOVANE COSTA MOREIRA  M 30 M3034 9 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:20:45.67 00:20:43.94

48 37 RENE GARCIA DE SOUZA M 36 M3539 6 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:22:24.04 00:20:45.22

49 70 JOAO VICTOR P BERNARDES M 21 M1424 8 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:20:53.13 00:20:51.24

50 114 JOSE LUIS MALTEMPI M 62 M6069 3 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:02.89 00:21:00.52

51 197 MARCIO PEREIRA M 35 M3539 7 00:22:51.72 00:21:05.25

52 30 LEANDRO BORGES M 44 M4044 5 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:21:12.81 00:21:06.36

53 9 WILLIAN FERREIRA DA COSTA M 48 M4549 5 ARCE RUNNERS 00:21:18.43 00:21:13.62

54 87 MIGUEL CRECCI RAMOS M 15 M1424 9 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:21:31.11 00:21:24.59

55 50 ANDRE LUIS ARANDA JUNIOR  M 22 M1424 10 CS TRAINING CENTER 00:21:41.74 00:21:28.87

56 131 JOSE APARECIDO IDEM M 66 M6069 4 JUNDU 00:21:36.63 00:21:35.99
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57 108 DANIEL MANTOVANI M 21 M1424 11 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:50.46 00:21:40.25

58 91 SERGIO RICARDO FELIX EUFROSINO M 49 M4549 6 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:22:04.57 00:21:45.41

59 104 CARLOS EDUARDO TOMAZ M 23 M1424 12 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:51.23 00:21:50.37

60 139 ELIEL GOMES DA SILVA M 55 M5559 2 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:21:56.85 00:21:53.71

61 128 SERGIO RICARDO DA CUNHA M 49 M4549 7 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:59.94 00:21:55.62

62 167 ARNALDO DONIZETE AMANTINO  M 58 M5559 3 00:22:02.13 00:21:55.85

63 178 LUCAS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS TALAMONI M 28 M2529 8 00:22:31.34 00:22:10.43

64 17 CLAUDEMIR DONIZETE TANGERINO M 55 M5559 4 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:22:24.54 00:22:12.17

65 147 OG ULIANA M 50 M5054 6 LOS POLSERS 00:23:38.96 00:22:16.46

66 190 ALEX APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA M 48 M4549 8 ESPORTE SAO JOAO RPF 00:22:29.60 00:22:24.00

67 105 CAUAN GUSTAVO APARECIDO GABRIEL M 22 M1424 13 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:22:27.66 00:22:24.45

68 25 JOAO BATISTA DOS REIS M 74 M7099 1 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:23:34.16 00:22:25.92

69 86 MAXUEL DA SILVA M 46 M4549 9 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:22:44.99 00:22:39.20

70 133 BENEDITO DONIZETE GARCIA M 57 M5559 5 KVRAS RUNNING 00:23:14.89 00:22:45.92

71 136 LEANDRO SANCHES DALLANEZI M 53 M5054 7 LEANDRO 00:22:59.64 00:22:55.99

72 90 RUBENS PERES  FRANCO NETO M 49 M4549 10 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:24:26.58 00:23:00.53

73 85 MAURICIO DONIZETTI R DA SILVA M 62 M6069 5 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:23:16.98 00:23:00.68

74 81 MARCELO SAVASTANO M 56 M5559 6 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:24:28.01 00:23:03.65

75 169 CLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS M 52 M5054 8 00:23:10.06 00:23:04.76

76 137 ANTONIO CELSO XAVIER M 65 M6069 6 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:23:07.94 00:23:05.13

77 134 LOURIVAL DERCI VASCONCELLOS M 57 M5559 7 KVRAS RUNNING 00:23:31.37 00:23:27.25

78 96 ELIAS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA M 70 M7099 2 FREI JABA 00:23:37.92 00:23:36.53

79 192 ENDRIGO ICARO DE OLIVEIRA STOCCO M 44 M4044 6 PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL 00:23:49.48 00:23:41.96

80 135 ZE MAYER M 70 M7099 3 KVRAS RUNNING 00:23:55.19 00:23:49.96

81 199 RICARDO TARDELLI M 40 M4044 7 00:23:58.96 00:23:54.49

82 174 FRANCISCO RABELO DE ANDRADE NETO M 47 M4549 11 00:24:12.20 00:24:00.79

83 168 CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO ROCHA M 33 M3034 10 00:24:22.98 00:24:16.08

84 41 URIEL ARAUJO BARBOSA M 14 M1424 14 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:24:29.61 00:24:25.60

85 200 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS M 27 M2529 9 00:24:33.61 00:24:28.53

86 97 ADRIEL FREITAS BRUSCARGIN DA SILVA  M 28 M2529 10 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:24:42.51 00:24:39.33

87 2 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA SOUSA M 15 M1424 15 ARCE RUNNERS 00:24:51.52 00:24:43.42

88 182 REGINALDO APARECIDO URBANO M 46 M4549 12 00:26:29.09 00:25:00.09

89 186 MAXMILIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 44 M4044 8 SANCHESRUNNING 00:25:11.65 00:25:07.95

90 177 LUCAS DE SOUZA ARAUJO M 31 M3034 11 00:25:25.40 00:25:17.17

91 172 EVANDRO CALIMAN M 57 M5559 8 00:25:24.38 00:25:19.36

92 46 PAULO SERGIO DO NASCIMENTO M 46 M4549 13 CAFE PACAEMBU 00:25:38.94 00:25:28.51

93 125 PEDRO OTAVIO DA SILVA  M 41 M4044 9 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:25:38.38 00:25:35.20

94 82 MARCELO SILVESTRE GOMES M 30 M3034 12 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:25:52.48 00:25:39.77

95 159 FELIPE AUGUSTO CARVALHO DE MATOS M 38 M3539 8 RUNNERS ACADEMIA 00:26:17.13 00:25:46.53

96 111 IGOR OLIVEIRA CHICONE  M 24 M1424 16 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:25:56.54 00:25:53.98

97 121 MARCOS PAULO OLIVEIRA DOTTA M 24 M1424 17 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:26:52.77 00:26:35.42

98 164 ALVARO MARTINS STRAZZA DOS SANTOS M 24 M1424 18 00:27:01.87 00:26:52.03

99 162 ADELSON CARVALHO DA SILVA M 44 M4044 10 00:27:29.87 00:27:22.10

100 71 JOSE CARLOS DUARTE M 65 M6069 7 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:28:13.22 00:28:04.41

101 44 CARLOS EDUARDO GARRIDO M 23 M1424 19 CAFE PACAEMBU 00:28:25.00 00:28:07.87

102 75 JULIO HENRIQUE FAUSTINO M 59 M5559 9 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:28:22.80 00:28:12.16

103 76 LEANDRO GOMEZ ZILLI M 41 M4044 11 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:30:10.55 00:29:27.72

104 175 HENRIQUE BRAZ ARANDA M 22 M1424 20 00:31:17.13 00:31:05.93

105 161 WENDEL MURARI ALEXANDRE M 32 M3034 13 RUNNERS ACADEMIA 00:31:51.38 00:31:20.57

106 179 LUCAS IGNACIO CALIMAN M 33 M3034 14 00:32:12.43 00:32:06.42

107 154 FERNANDO GALVAO DE SOUZA M 47 M4549 14 PAULA PLAZA PERSONAL 00:33:44.98 00:33:26.71

108 79 LUIZ CANDIDO DE SOUZA FILHO M 74 M7099 4 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:35:36.37 00:35:21.00

109 109 FABRICIO DORETTO M 37 M3539 9 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:37:03.10 00:36:47.80

110 26 JOAO CARLOS ABREU M 85 M7099 5 BORN TO RUN/SELT DESCALVADO 00:47:02.23 00:47:01.58

111 1 ALLAN LAZARO RIBEIRO  M 40 M4044 12 ACADEMIA RUNNERS DENTINHO 00:47:37.24 00:47:06.23


